39
LED Components
Catalog Spring 2017
Philips Advance
LED Drivers
Xitanium SR LED drivers
Uncomplicated and amenable to
your choice of sensor or network

40	 Philips Lighting
Catalog number explanation
LED INT A C035 V 425 DN M
Packaging:
M=Midpack
Fixed or Dimming:
FO=Fixed                                                    DL=Dimming (0-10V)
                                                                            NON-Isolated in F-can
DO=Dimming (0-10V) Isolated               F3=Tritap
DN=Dimming (0-10V) NON-Isolated     FL=Fixed in F-can
Max Voltage or Max Current:
210=210V      24=24V     30=3.0A
425=425V     07=0.7A    32=3.2A
140=140V      21=2.1A      41=4.1A
280=280V    14=1.4A      24=24V
80=80V         20=2.0A    60=60V
33=3.3A           22=2.2A     80=80V
28=2.8A          36=36V     18=1.8A
10=1.0A          50=5.0A
Constant Current or Constant Voltage:
C= Constant Current
V= Constant Voltage
Max Current or Max Voltage:
0350=350mA     1050=1.05A      0036=36V
0400=400mA    2000=2.0A      0520=520mA
0530=530mA     0024=24V        1000=1.0A
0700=700mA     0012=12V         1600=1.6A
Input Voltage:
A=AC Voltage
D=DC Voltage
Input Voltage:
INT=120 - 277V     UNI=120 - 240V
120=120V               HCN=347-480V
277=277V
General:
LED= Xitanium LED Driver
Prior to January 2011